
شماره 

سوال
گزینه صحیح

شماره 

سوال
گزینه صحیح

11

23

34

43

52

62

74

83

92

101

113

123

133

142

152

163

174

183

194

203

نام درس :مدیریت آموزشی                    نام رشته : 

علوم تربیتی 1                کد دفترچه :                     نوع 

دفترچه:

فرم کلید دفترچه کنکور سال94


